Paramount Builders (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank Ltd 009763700002092
} ) Reconciliation Statement

1-Apr-23 to 30-Apr-23

Page 1

Date  Particulars Veh Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date  Bank Date Debit Cr%dit

29-Apr-23 USL-Nilgiri Estates Payment Same Bank Transfer neft V 29-Apr-23 50,000.00
T Balance as per Company Books:  60,005.25

Amounts not reflected in Bank: 50,000.00

Amounts not reflected in Company Books :
— Balance as per Banky1,10,005.25
Balance as per Imported Bank Statement | ~ 7
T B ; Difference . &/
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Paramount Builders (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank Ltd 009763700002092 Book

1-Apr-23 to 30-Apr-23

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 2,62,505.25
3-Apr-23 By PARTNER odi roperte P Lt Payment PAY/10001 1,00,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 3-4-2023 1,00,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Modi Properties Pvt
Ltd towards funds transfer
8-Apr-23 By USL-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10002 75,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 8-4-2023  75,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Nilgiri Estates
towards loan
13-Apr-23 To  USL- Modi Realty Pocharam LLP Receipt REC/10001 13,70,000.00
Cheque/DD 13-4-2023 13,70,000.00 Dr
Being Chq recieved from Modi
Realty Pocharam LLP towards loan
By PARTNER-Hodi Propertis Put. Lid Payment PAY/10003 13,70,000.00
Cheque 726129 13-4-2023 13,70,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 726129 issued to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer
15-Apr-23 By USL-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10004 75,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 15-4-2023  75,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Nilgiri Estates
towards loan
17-Apr-23  To  PARTNER-Modi Properties Put. Lt Receipt REC/10002  3,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 17-4-2023 3,00,000.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer
18-Apr-23 By USL-Kadakia and Modi Housing Payment PAY/10005 75,000.00
Same Bank Transfer ~ NEFT 18-4-2023  75,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Kadakia and Modi
Housing towards loan
24-Apr-23 To  PARTNER-Modi Properties P, Lid. Receipt REC/10003  3,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 24-4-2023 3,00,000.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer
By USL-Kadakia and Modi Housing Payment PAY/10006 2,00,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 24-4-2023 2,00,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Kadakia and Modi
Housing towards loan
Carried Over 22,32,505.25 18,95,000.00

continued ...



Paramount Builders (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank Ltd 009763700002092 Book . 1-Apr-23 to 30-Apr-23 Page 2
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 22,32,505.25 18,95,000.00
24-Apr-23 By USL-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10007 25,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 24-4-2023  25,000.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Nilgiri Estates
towards loan

25-Apr-23 By USL-Aedis Developers LLP Payment PAY/10008 2,00,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 25-4-2023 2,00,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Aedis Developers
LLP towards loan

By OIE-Firm Professional Tax Payment PAY/10009 2,500.00
NEFT neft 25-4-2023 2,500.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Summit Builders
towards PMR PT Returns 21-22
paid on our behalf .

29-Apr-23 By USL-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10010 50,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 29-4-2023  50,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Nilgiri Estates
towards funds transfer

22,32,505.25 21,72,500.00
By Closing Balance 60,005.25

22,32,505.25 22,32,505.25




Paramount Builders (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Cash Book

1-Apr-23 to 30-Apr-23

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 1,00,000.00
By Closing Balance 1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00 1,00,000.00




